
LOT 45 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1076-2020, DC 1465-774, WD 14

BRANNON SUSAN
470 COUNTY ROUTE 37
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 13036

24-4S-16-03114-145

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

224,899
6,633
35,000

266,532
0

266,532
0

266,532
266,532

0

269,308

1465/777 4/25/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENSON BETTY E

BRANNON SUSAN

1076/2020 3/07/2006 WD Q I 176,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER GIEBEIG

RICHARD D & BETTY E
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23732 SFR 527 10/19/2005

HX Base Yr

228 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,028 122.2452 136.91 277,653 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1646

BAS 1,646 100 1,646 182,537

FGR 420 55 231 25,617

FOP 70 30 21 2,329

UEP 216 60 130 14,416

2,352 2,028 224,899

BAS= W13 UEP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18  L2 U1  W5  D1 L2  W14 S31
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E14
N31$.

BAS

13182.252.214

31

33
5

7

5

14

31

UEP 12

18

12

18

FGR20

21

20

21
FOP

5

7

10

7

5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,933.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,833

6,633

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


